and Division Thane.

Sr.

No

2

Loan A/c. 

No

and 

Branch

9778651

Name of Borrower(s) / 

Co-borrower(s)Legal 

Heir(s) / Legal 

Representative/ 

Guarantor(s) 

MR. JAGDISH VASANJI 

VASANI 

MRS. RAKSHA 

JAGDISH VASANI 

Amount as per Demand Notice

Rs. 11,44,400/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh 

Forty Four Thousand Four Hundred 

Only) 

……………

28-04-2021

Reserve 

Price

Rs.

9,95,000/- 

(Rupees  Nine 

Lakh Ninety 

Five 

Thousand  

Only)

Earnest 

Money

Type of 

Possession

Rs.

99,500/- 

(Rupees 

Ninety Nine 

Thousand  

Five Hundred  

Only)

Physical

Registered Address: 11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai – 400013. 

Branch Address: TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED, Lodha I-Think Techno Campus,Building “A “

4th Floor, Off Pokhran Road No.2, Behind TCS, Thane(W) 400 607

[...]

Jurisdiction of Joint Sub Registrar and Registration District Thane, Ambernath (east), Thane, Maharashtra- 421503.

9 TCHHL063

600010007

2440 & 

TCHHF063

600010007

2493 & 

TCHHF062

700010007

5735 & 

10005508

Mr. Joseph Perumal 

Ramaswamy,. 

Mr. Gilbert Joseph 

Ramaswamy, 

Mrs. Mary Joseph 

Ramaswamy

Rs. 2144538 /- (Rupees  Twenty One 

Lakh Forty Four Thousand Five 

Hundred Thirty Eight  Only) is due and 

payable by you under loan account No 

TCHHL0636000100072440  and an 

amount of Rs. 615117 /- (Rupees  Six 

Lakh Fifteen Thousand One Hundred 

Seventeen  Only) is due and payable 

by you under loan account No 

TCHHF0627000100075735  and an 

amount of Rs. 308696 /- (Rupees Three 

Lakh Eight Thousand Six Hundred 

Ninety Six Only) is due and payable by 

y o u  u n d e r  l o a n  a c c o u n t  N o  

TCHHF0636000100072493 and an 

amount of Rs. 73641 /- (Rupees 

Seventy Three Thousand Six Hundred 

Forty One Only) is due and payable by 

you under loan account No 10005508, 

totaling to Rs.  3141992 /-  (Rupees  

Thirty One Lakh Forty One Thousand 

Nine Hundred Ninety Two Only)
……………

13-02-2023

Rs.

24,75,000/- 

(Rupees 

Twenty Four 

Lakh Seventy 

Five 

Thousand  

Only)

Rs.

2,47,500/- 

(Rupees  Two 

Lakh Forty 

Seven 

Thousand  

Five Hundred  

Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: All that piece and parcel of the property Flat No.306, 3rd floor, B Wing, in the building 

Known as  “Sai Rachana  Apartment”  Building No.3, built up area /carpet area admeasuring 411.9 Sq.ft, i.e.

[...]

and situated at Village Padaghe, wothin the limits of Padaghe Grampanchayath, Taluk Padaghar, District Palghar 401404 

Maharashtra.

8 9839413 Mr. Nanhelal Rajbhar. 

Mr. Pawan Kumar 

Rajbhar 

Rs. 11,42,319/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh 

Fourty Two Thousand Three Hundred 

Nineteen Only)

……………

02-06-2021

Rs. 7,30,000/- 

(Rupees  

Seven Lakh 

Thirty 

Thousand  

Only)

Rs. 73,000/- 

(Rupees 

Seventy 

Three 

Thousand  

Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property:  All That Piece And Parcel Of The Immovable Property Being A Flat Numbered As 

Flat Premises No. 306, Admeasuring About 248.98 Sq. Ft. Carpet Area On The 3rd Floor, Building No. 30, In B Wing, Building